AJIP Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: June 21, 2022

Vendor Name

Baldwin County Board of Education

Gulf Shores Board of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

QCHC, Inc.
District Attorney's Office

Davidson Oil Company, Inc.
Election System & Software, Inc.
Coblentz Equipment & Parts Co.

Solid Waste Fund
City of Mobile Police Department
Baldwin County Economic Development Alliance

Symbol Health Solutions, LLC

Partners Managing General Underwrites
Baldwin County General Fund

B & L Cable Construction, LLC

City of Spanish Fort

Thompson Tractor Co.

South Alabama Regional
Graestone Aggregates, LLC
Blade Constructions, LLc

City of Robertsdale

Sain Associates, Inc.
Petroleum Traders Corporation
Creek Clean, LLC

Alabama Pipe & Supply Co., Inc.
Jade Consulting, LLC

Power Systems of MS

Gulf Coast Media, LLC

McGriff Tire Co., Inc.

TOTAL

418,793.60
62,377.83
2,758.50
29,938.03
4,572.01
135,907.29
36,451.62
206,520.84
158,137.50
91,756.33
1,000.00
4,125.00
308,009.63
81,645.00
1,630.85
200,000.00
1,500.00
212,214.00
153,577.94
208,854.30
6,600.00
124,986.30
115,000.00
95,000.00
4,414.92
87,905.40
60,669.80
55,960.82
55,735.00
54,090.73
31,551.00
13,942.76
40,461.77
38,013.79
35,732.23
31,475.25
30,690.06
28,475.38
26,800.00
26,279.36
25,950.00
25,664.00
23,242.68
22,715.02

3,381,126.54

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Resident's Meals; JDC

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2013 Warrants; Jun 2022
2014 Warrants; Jun 2022
2015 Warrants; Jun 2022
2020 Warrant; Jun 2022
2020B Warrant; Jun 2022
Series 2012 Bl # 4971

Series 2021 (Jail Project) Bl# 12174
Medical Services

DA Approperiations 4Q FY22

Sales Tax; Act 2017-447
DA Subsidey per BCC
Reimbursement; Driftwood Investigations

Fuel

Election Supplies and Rental Equipment
Equipment; Hwy

Equipment Rental: Hwy

Tipping Fees; May 2022

Security Equipment; Sheriff's

FY22 Funding Appropriation

Sales Tax

Medical; May 2022

Stop Loss; Jun 2022

FY22 Indirect Support

Computer Expense; Jail

School Resource Officers; Jan-Mar 2022
Equipment; Hwy

Repair & Maintenance

Temporary Labor

Road Building Materials

Contract Services

School Resource Officers; Jan-Mar 2022
Contract Services

Fuel

Contract Services

Road Building Materials

Professional Services

Generator; Sheriff's

Advertising Expense

Tires



